LM393DT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LM393DT-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LM393DT
Description IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 8SOIC
Detailed Description Comparator General Purpose Open-Collector, Rail-
to-Rail 8-SOIC

LM393DT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 8SOIC
8 Ordering information
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
LM193DT
-55 °C to 125 °C
SO8
Tape and reel
193
LM193QT DFN8 2x2 K57
LM293ADT
-40 °C to 105 °C
SO8
293A
LM293D Tube
293LM293DT
Tape and reel
LM293PT TSSOP8
LM293ST MiniSO8 K512
LM293QT DFN8 2x2 K59
LM393ADT
0 °C to 70 °C
SO8
393A
LM393D Tube
393
LM393DT
Tape and reel
LM393WDT 393W
LM393PT TSSOP8 393
LM393ST MiniSO8 M393
LM393QT DFN8 2x2 K5B
LM193, LM293, LM393, LM393W
Ordering information
DS0443 - Rev 17 page 16/18
LM393DT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 2 GEN PUR 8SOIC
Revision history
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
02-Jul-2002 1 First release.